
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar
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Média 

Geral

Mariani Luiz Alexandre Vespertino Arroio 8.78 8.0 16.78 8.39

Thamires de Lima Ramires Becker Vespertino Arroio 8.34 8.0 16.34 8.17

Muryllo Teixeira Matos Ambos Arroio 8.15 7.0 15.15 7.57

Clara Borges dos Passos Vespertino Arroio 7.32 6.0 13.32 6.66

Alice Alves Floriano Vespertino Alto Arroio 7.82 4.0 11.82 5.91

João Vitor Costa Silva Vespertino Arroio 7.76 4.0 11.76 5.88

Marcos Vinicius de Maria de Souza Ambos Arroio 8.16 3.0 11.16 5.58

Frank Rochadel Galvan Sebastião Matutino Centro 8.24 9.0 17.24 8.62

Samara Karnikowski Padilha Vespertino Centro 7.96 8.0 15.96 7.98

Amy Lee Victória Garcia Vespertino Centro 7.88 8.0 15.88 7.94

Júlia Rodrigues Damazio Vespertino Centro 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Iasmin Machado Miranda Vespertino Centro 8.71 6.0 14.71 7.35

Kauan Souza de Oliveira Vespertino Centro 8.43 6.0 14.43 7.21

Clarisse Nascimento Cândido Vespertino Centro 7.70 6.0 13.70 6.85

Lucas de Oliveira Matutino Centro 8.45 4.0 12.45 6.22

Davi de Castro Borges Vespertino Centro 8.73 2.0 10.73 5.36

João Victor Monteiro Gonçalves Matutino Centro 7.92 2.0 9.90 4.96

Luiz Avelino Ferreira Neto Vespertino Paes Leme 8.52 1.0 9.52 4.76

Myrelly Bruno Uchôa Vespertino Guaiúba 8.83 9.0 17.83 8.91

Frank Rochadel Galvan Sebastião Matutino Guaiúba 8.24 9.0 17.24 8.62

Ana Luiza de Souza Honorata Vespertino Guaiúba 9.14 7.0 16.14 8.07

Brendha Fernandes da Silva Vespertino São Tomás 8.11 8.0 16.11 8.05

Daniel Pereira de Almeida Vespertino Guaiúba 7.75 5.0 12.75 6.37

Maria Clara Matos da Costa Vespertino Guaiúba 7.46 3.0 10.46 5.23

Guaiúba e São Tomás

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa, Alto Arroio e Barra da Ibiraquera

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Araçatuba

Paulo Henrique Dantas Gonçalves Ambos Araçatuba 7.50 1.0 8.50 4.25

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Samira Zarbiélli Souza Vespertino Itapirubá 7.84 9.0 16.84 8.42

Flávia Alessandra de Souza Bernardino Matutino Roça Grande 8.12 6.0 14.12 7.06

Maria Clara Matos da Costa Vespertino Roça Grande 7.46 3.0 10.46 5.23

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Bruna Thiesen Machado Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.22 9.0 17.22 8.61

Amy Lee Victória Garcia Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.88 8.0 15.88 7.94

Muryllo Teixeira Matos Ambos Sambaqui 8.15 7.0 15.15 7.57

Letícia Alves Pardim Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.47 7.0 14.47 7.23

Lucas de Oliveira Matutino Campestre 8.45 4.0 12.45 6.22

João Vitor Costa Silva Vespertino Sambaqui 7.76 4.0 11.76 5.88

Marcos Vinicius de Maria de Souza Ambos Sambaqui 8.16 3.0 11.16 5.58

Hauan Inácio Teixeira Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.03 2.0 9.03 4.51

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Julia Padilha Ballmann Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.78 7.0 15.78 7.89

Iasmin Machado Miranda Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.71 6.0 14.71 7.35

Clarisse Nascimento Cândido Vespertino Vila Alvorada 7.70 6.0 13.70 6.85

Davi de Castro Borges Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.73 2.0 10.73 5.36

João Victor Monteiro Gonçalves Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.92 2.0 9.90 4.96

Yhasmin Gonçalves Marques dos Reis Vespertino Vila Esperança 8.34 1.0 9.34 4.67

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Myrelly Bruno Uchôa Vespertino Vila Nova 8.83 9.0 17.83 8.91

Clara Rodrigues Domingos Vespertino Vila Nova 8.80 9.0 17.80 8.90

Julia Borges Carvalho Vespertino Vila Santo Antônio 8.47 9.0 17.47 8.73

Frank Rochadel Galvan Sebastião Matutino Vila Nova 8.24 9.0 17.24 8.62

Guilherme da Silva Santos Fernandes Ambos Vila Nova 8.04 8.0 16.04 8.02



Júlia Rodrigues Damazio Vespertino Vila Nova 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Iasmin Machado Miranda Vespertino Vila Nova 8.71 6.0 14.71 7.35

Kauan Souza de Oliveira Vespertino Vila Nova 8.43 6.0 14.43 7.21

Gustavo Vicente de Souza Matutino Vila Nova 7.27 6.0 13.27 6.63

Luiz Avelino Ferreira Neto Vespertino Vila Nova 8.52 1.0 9.52 4.76


